CruiseOne® and Cruises Inc.® Named "Top 100 Private Company" by South Florida Business Journal

Fort Lauderdale-based company ranked 37 out of 100

Fort Lauderdale, Fla. (August 20, 2013) – Fort Lauderdale-based CruiseOne[®] and Cruises Inc.[®], which are part of the leading travel retailer World Travel Holdings, recently was ranked 37 out of 100 on *South Florida Business Journal's* "Top 100 Private Companies" list.

Companies were ranked based on their 2012 revenues and shared their growth plans and number of South Florida employees and locations.

"We are honored to once again be included on this prestigious list of private companies in South Florida," said Dwain Wall, senior vice president and general manager of CruiseOne and Cruises Inc. "In addition to recruiting new vacation specialists, we are continually growing and enhancing our home-based corporate headquarters so we can meet the increased consumer demand and exceed consumer expectations in offering quality customer service and vacations at the lowest possible pricing."

For more information or to join the CruiseOne and Cruises Inc. team, please visit www.CruiseOneFranchise.com, www.SellCruises.com or call 800-762-6778.

About CruiseOne® and Cruises Inc.®

CruiseOne® and Cruises Inc.® are part of World Travel Holdings, one of the nation's leading travel retail networks. With a mission of delivering a remarkable experience, vacation specialists at both brands use cutting edge technology and strong relationships with every major cruise line and many tour operators to provide consumers the lowest possible pricing on cruise and land vacations. For more information, visit www.cruiseOneFranchise.com or w

###